Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for September 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:35 Fontwell |Mise Raftaire 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.25

Single 30th 16:27 Gowran |Jimmy Jimmy 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -2.25
Park

Single 30th 13:40 Fontwell |D'jango 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.25

Single 29th 20:15 Typewritten 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -0.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:45 Hi Clare 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 13:59 Salisbury|Dawn Vega 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.25

Single 28th 18:00 Kempton |Dubai Icon 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -12.25

Single 28th 17:09 Catterick |Gift Of Raaj 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.25

Single 28th 14:19 Catterick |Betweenthestic 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.25

ks

Single 28th 13:35 Fox Flame 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.25
Nottingham

Single 27th 18:30 Cashew 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 13:51 Gouet Des 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.25
Southwell Bruyeres

Single 27th 13:00 Lucky Lover 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -13.25
Sedgefield Boy

Single 26th 16:50 Hot Team 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 15:58 Hamilton |Temper Trap 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.25

Single 26th 14:05 Down All In The Hips 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -15.25
Royal

Single 25th 14:50 Epsom |Palavecino 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.75
Downs

Single 25th 14:15 Epsom |Cite D'or 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.75
Downs

Single 24th 20:00 Alwajd 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -17.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 17:35 Danni 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.75
Chelmsford California
City

Single 24th 16:50 Coco Jamboo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 -20.75
Newmarket

Single 24th 15:30 Market |Lermoos 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25
Rasen Legend

Single 23rd 17:15 Cappoquin 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24
Newcastle

Single 23rd 17:00 Dundalk |My Joker 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23

Single 23rd 16:40 Brazen Belle 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -22
Newcastle

Single 22nd 18:15 Masterclass 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 17:25 Hoots Toots 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -20
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:38 Honeymooner 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.5
Pontefract

Single 22nd 16:10 Amtiyaz 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.5
Newmarket

Single 21st 18:15 Kempton |Colombidea 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.5

Single 21st 17:20 Glamorous 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood Breeze
Single 21st 15:55 Perth Monsieur Co 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.5
Single 21st 14:10 Perth Poppa Poutine 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.5
Single 20th 17:25 City Of Life 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:03 Lingfield |Tahasun 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.5
Single 20th 16:20 Listowel |Statement 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -17.5
Single 20th 13:00 Lingfield |He's A 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -17.5
Gentleman
Single 20th 15:35 Warwick |Leapaway 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -23.5
Single 19th 15:20 Trident Star 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.5
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 16:10 Listowel |Cornerkova 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.5
Single 18th 15:00 Hamilton |Matty Too 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.5
Single 17th 16:26 Reel Rosie 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.5
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:05 Ayr All The Time 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.5
Single 17th 14:30 Ayr Emperor Spirit 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -17.5
Single 17th 14:23 Catterick |Our Florentine 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.5
Single 17th 13:40 Newbury |[Kemari 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.5
Single 17th 13:20 Ayr Revich 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Single 16th 17:20 Ayr Gift Of Raaj 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.5
Single 16th 17:45 Kempton |La Mia 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.5
Dutchessa
Single 16th 13:35 Newton |Jony Max 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
Abbot
Single 15th 19:00 Tolstoy 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:10 Ayr Cisco Disco 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.5
Single 15th 15:55 Praiano 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:35 Naas Magnanimous 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.5
Mehmus
Single 14th 17:15 Kelso Genever 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.5
Dragon
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Heathen 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Single 14th 16:40 Sandown|Lady Shotgun 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Single 14th 15:10 Sligo The Dara Man 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -9
Single 14th 16:10 Sandown|Tango Tonight 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Single 13th 16:30 Romantic Time 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:10 Uttoxeter|The Golden 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Rebel
Single 13th 15:28 Redcar |Cosmos Raj 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Single 12th 16:20 Thirsk  |Emily Post 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Single 12th 15:40 Wall Of Fame 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
\Worcester
Single 12th 15:30 Brighton |Atalanta 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -2
Breeze
Single 11th 15:10 Handytalk 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:30 Arthur's Realm 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15
Doncaster
Single 8th 17:20 Laytown |Teddy Boy 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Single 8th 15:10 River Of Stars 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Doncaster
Single 8th 14:50 Epsom |Restorer 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Downs
Single 8th 13:25 Palm Lily 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Kabrit 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 7th 17:00 Carlisle |Choirmaster 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Single 7th 15:25 Carlisle |Caballero 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8
Single 7th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Haul Away 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -8
Single 6th 13:55 Bug Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 17:05 Catterick |Hiya Maite 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15

Single 6th 15:40 Morando 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Goodwood

Single 6th 14:55 Catterick |Global Humor 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13

Single 5th 14:50 Perth Castletown 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12

Single 5th 16:00 Newton |Galah 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Abbot

Single 5th 13:50 Newton [Joey Steel 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Abbot

Single 5th 13:00 Brighton |Clashaniska 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9

Single 3rd 14:30 Navan |Elanora 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8

Single 3rd 16:44 Stratford |Maninsane 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7

Single 3rd 14:55 Haydock |Amtiyaz 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 17:06 Out Of Sight 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Newcastle

Single 2nd 16:01 Frankelio 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Newcastle

Single 1st 16:26 Salisbury|Grey Fox 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:00 Arij 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Sedgefield

Single 1st 13:50 Salisbury|Bugle Major 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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